SIL-203 | Furniture
Date 08/01/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
2 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be
used for budgetary and planning purposes only. Typicals are priced
with base level finishes. Final selections will affect total list price.
Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final
pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Desking
3 GUN GBF 1 GGAYBS72-A GUN Briefing Y BaseStdHt 72-A for 36/42/48D Tops 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,949.00 $1,949.00
4 GUN GCT 4 GS2TKW30 GUN Wall Mnt Tkbrd 30W 2021-08-01 (USD) $658.00 $2,632.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR24120-L GUN Mod Wksf 24D x 120W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,483.00 $1,483.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2430-L GUN Mod Wksf 24D x 30W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $454.00 $454.00
7 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD249L-XL GUN Mod Ped 24D x 9W LH -X Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $670.00 $670.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS3BAK2466-LL GUN HAT Brg Wall Mounted 24D x 66W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,397.00 $3,397.00
9 GUN GEH 2 GS2CLPD2430-BL GUN Mod Lyrs Ped 24D x 30W -B Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,605.00 $3,210.00
10 GUN GEH 1 GS2CLD5H30-SLL GUN Closet Double Dr 5H 30W -S Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,972.00 $3,972.00
11 GUN GEH 1 GS2FT-CNR4 GUN Vertical Corner Foot Kit (4) 2021-08-01 (USD) $406.00 $406.00
12 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430L-MFL GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W MF LH Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,798.00 $1,798.00
13 GUN GEH 1 GS2FT-INL2 GUN Vertical Inline Foot Kit (2) 2021-08-01 (USD) $180.00 $180.00
14 GUN GEH 1 GS2CLMF60-L GUN Mod Lyrs Cred Full Modesty Pnl 60W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $611.00 $611.00
15 GUN GEH 2 GS2WMC1H60-LSL GUN Wall Mnt Cab w/ Sldg Dr 1H 60W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,515.00 $5,030.00
16 GUN GEH 1 GS2MPB30-L GUN Mod Ped Back 30W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $403.00 $403.00
17 GUN GL3 1 GD2TEL3672-S GUN Briefing Ellipse Tops 36D x 72W 1 pc SS 2021-08-01 (USD) $6,536.00 $6,536.00
Total Desking $32,731.00
Seating - Task and Guest
18 GUN GL1 2 GGCAL17-011 GUN Calia Guest Single Uph Seat/Back 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,084.00 $4,168.00
19 GUN GL1 1 GSGNV17-031 GUN Geneva High Back/Tight w/Arms Single Uph 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,489.00 $1,489.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $5,657.00
Total $38,388.00